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Offseason

Thu Feb 6 1:31pm ET

AFC Conference

8 BALL Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shawn Mills 11 1 0 0.917 11-1 11-1 1590.93 1296.25 2039.84

Luke Mullen 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1812.86 1540.08 2313.55

Mike Mills 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1775.94 1484.32 2326.58

Jason Hayes 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1573.45 1342.07 2094.14

Dennis Coates 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1470.16 1524.72 2012.63

Tom Updyke 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1450.73 1394.56 1874.45

Blake Matacale 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1386.25 1420.49 1790.93

Zack Mullen 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1310.75 1500.79 1777.05

Sean Heckman 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1230.61 1449.80 1530.73

Justin Vallieres 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1252.15 1436.37 1717.74

Rick Updyke 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1219.66 1490.53 1625.28

Dan Allen 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1183.61 1377.12 1586.15

Total Points
Mike Mills 2326.58

Luke Mullen 2313.55

Jason Hayes 2094.14

Shawn Mills 2039.84

Dennis Coates 2012.63

Tom Updyke 1874.45

Blake Matacale 1790.93

Zack Mullen 1777.05

Justin Vallieres 1717.74

Rick Updyke 1625.28

Dan Allen 1586.15

Sean Heckman 1530.73
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NFC Conference

CURLY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Caleb Mills 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1603.31 1390.97 2219.44

Tim Rexford 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1472.17 1425.72 1876.77

Brett Wallace 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1520.45 1443.56 2159.47

Victor Matacale 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1492.51 1338.49 1962.81

Collin Button 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1488.67 1450.58 1878.43

Aaron Button 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1442.75 1489.11 1868.16

Jeremy Cerillo 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1451.01 1503.00 1906.79

Derrick Mitchell 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1472.23 1479.78 1932.87

Evan Updyke 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1349.27 1375.40 1623.42

TC 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1282.94 1345.69 1706.64

Trevor Hulse 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1427.62 1529.17 1868.87

Ryan Vallieres 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 1339.86 1571.32 1721.18

Total Points
Caleb Mills 2219.44

Brett Wallace 2159.47

Victor Matacale 1962.81

Derrick Mitchell 1932.87

Jeremy Cerillo 1906.79

Collin Button 1878.43

Tim Rexford 1876.77

Trevor Hulse 1868.87

Aaron Button 1868.16

Ryan Vallieres 1721.18

TC 1706.64

Evan Updyke 1623.42
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NFL Picks Conference

NFL Picks Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gavin Mills 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Points
Gavin Mills 0.00
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